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Ergebnisse:

BLH I 830 Spremberg, FSV II 912 Cantdorf I 815
Wolff, Christian 111 224 224 Strenge, Andreas 95 200 200 Heyden, Hagen 83 162 162
Schneider, Gerd 97 193 417 Schulze, Mike 89 230 430 Dumke, Karsten 116 235 397
Masur, Jens 125 222 639 Wurm, Erik 95 203 633 Sonntag, Jens 87 186 583
Weinzierl, Ricardo 111 191 830 Wille, Michael 146 279 912 Wille, Robert 117 232 815

Bohsdorf I 954 Hörlitz I 985
Schwietzke, Friedhelm 129 261 261 Walczak, Günter 105 203 203
Sonnabend, Ingo 92 219 480 Schneider, Dirk 113 232 435
Greiner, Toni 98 205 685 Engel, Sven 109 270 705
Fischer, Hartmut 132 269 954 Schneider, Felix 144 280 985

Schipkau I 806 Hörlitz II 847
Szyszka, Kurt 103 209 209 Treuger, Horst 79 188 188
Zinke, Frithjof 50 127 336 Preusche, Kay 92 211 399
Görner, Maik 105 223 559 Fischer, Rico 117 210 609
Kling, Thomas 116 247 806 Neubauer, Jens 130 238 847

Schw. Pumpe/Terpe II 896 Spremberg, FSV I 1094
Krawietz, Siegmar 115 224 224 Enge, Leon 111 246 246
Piper, Harald 112 196 420 Szakasits, Pierre 145 292 538
Zudolski, Wolfgang 119 225 645 Schulze, Matthias 134 257 795
Scharoba, Matthias 137 251 896 Schiemenz, Kurt 149 299 1094

NT I 815 Forst II 666
Rißmann, Gerd 127 223 223 Haupt, Holger 90 155 155
Lysk, Roland 133 228 451 Koal, Sylvio 67 115 270
Friem, Uwe 105 198 649 Jank, Detlef 94 184 454
Zech, Marco 63 166 815 Koal, Ralf 135 212 666

Zeckerin II 682 Spremberg, FSV III 877
Kaubisch, Ronny 96 152 152 Jantke, Ulf 109 235 235
Knoll, Manuel 93 172 324 Klausch, Frank 123 211 446
Schiemann, Paul 97 186 510 Lehnigk, Hans-Jürgen 91 197 643
Tosch, Günter 71 172 682 Scholta, Michael 108 234 877

Tschernitz IV 815 Forst I 970
Werner, Hans-Jürgen 133 216 216 Adolf, Frank 126 246 246
Jänchen, Fritz 89 162 378 Schulz, Sven 114 245 491
Fritsche, Robert 126 252 630 Urbanitz, Hans-Joachim 93 212 703
Unverricht, Jörg 97 185 815 Adolf, Thomas 139 267 970

Spremberg, BW I 986 Schw. Pumpe/Terpe I 999
Gradetzke, Hartmut 98 185 185 Kätzmer, Wilfried 114 239 239
Bagusat, Thomas 158 262 447 Herziger, Alyn 137 252 491
Kamka, Christian 132 277 724 Filter, Mario 124 234 725
Nowak, Ulrich 104 262 986 Marusch, Manfred 140 274 999

Sonnewalde I 836 Tschernitz I 1179
Pohl, Bernd 96 204 204 Thomas, Christoph 142 297 297
Spiering, Veit 101 201 405 Drobig, Paul 156 315 612
Bohlen, Marco 107 218 623 Gürbig, Reinhard 137 294 906
Scheffel, Christian 126 213 836 Säglitz, Dirk 139 273 1179
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